Position

City Clerk

City Attorney
Councilmember
Councilmember
Councilmember

Mayor

Other Positions Held Employer

San Rafael
San Rafael
San Rafael
San Rafael
San Rafael

San Rafael

Department /
Subdivision

City Clerk

City Attorney
City Manager
City Manager
City Manager
City Manager

Total Wages

$131,074
$124,993
$13,250
$13,250
$13,250
$8,424

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$81,135
$85,855

$3,775
$0
$0
$1,574



