Position	Other Positions Held	Employer	Department / Subdivision	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
City Clerk		San Rafael	City Clerk	\$131,074	\$81,135
City Attorney		San Rafael	City Attorney	\$124,993	\$85,855
Councilmember		San Rafael	City Manager	\$13,250	\$3,775
Councilmember		San Rafael	City Manager	\$13,250	\$0
Councilmember		San Rafael	City Manager	\$13,250	\$0
Mayor		San Rafael	City Manager	\$8,424	\$1,574